

Via Electronic Mail and UPS

December 5, 2014

Filing Center Public Utility Commission of Oregon 3930 Fairview Industrial Dr. SE Salem, OR 97302

Re: In the Matter of the Complaint of LOYD FERY FARMS, LLC against PACIFICORP dba

Pacific Power. Pursuant to ORS 756.500

Docket No. UM 1694

Dear Filing Center:

Enclosed pursuant to Protective Order No. 14-216, please find the original and two copies of the General Protective Order signatory pages on behalf of the Loyd Fery Farms, LLC.

Please do not hesitate to contact me with any questions.

- Xuir,

cc: Service List (via email)

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that I have caused to be served the following SIGNATURE PAGE in OPUC Docket No. UM 1694 by first class or electronic mail to the parties on the attached service list.

DATED December 5, 2014

Irion A. Sanger

Printed: 12/5/2014

Summary Report

UM 1694 LOYD FERY FARMS LLC VS PACIFICORP DBA PACIFIC POWER

Category: Miscellaneous
Filed By: PACIFIC POWER

UM 1694 -

In the Matter of the Complaint of

LOYD FERY FARMS, LLC against PACIFICORP dba Pacific Power.

Pursuant to ORS 756.500.

Electronically filed by Loyd Fery.

Notice of Contested Case Rights and Procedures provided to parties.

Answer due...

Filing Date: 5/20/2014

Law Judge(s): ROWE, SARAH (503) 378-6106

SERVICE LIST:

BARB COUGHLIN -- CONFIDENTIAL PACIFIC POWER & LIGHT 825 NE MULTNOMAH STE 800 PORTLAND OR 97232

366 E WATER STAYTON OR 97383

DONNA FERY

ROUCH HYDRO

LOYD FERY LOYD FERY FARMS LLC 11022 RAINWATER LANE SE AUMSVILLE OR 97325 IRION A SANGER SANGER LAW PC 1117 SE 53RD AVE PORTLAND OR 97215

DUSTIN T TILL -- CONFIDENTIAL PACIFIC POWER
825 NE MULTNOMAH ST STE 1800
PORTLAND OR 97232

SIGNATORY PAGE DOCKET NO. UM 1694

I. Consent to be Bound:

This general	protective	order	governs	the use	of	Confidential	Information	in	these
proceedings.									

Lord Fery	Farms, LL (Party) agrees to be b	ound by the terms of the
general protective orde	er and certifies that it has an interest i	in these proceedings that is not
adequately represented	d by other parties to the proceedings.	-
Signature:	In Jenze	
Printed Name:	Irion Sunger	
Date:	12/5/14	

II. Persons Qualified under Paragraphs 3(a) through 3(d):

Love Fery Farms, LLC (Party) identifies the following person(s) automatically qualified under paragraphs 3(a) through (d).

PRINTED NAME	DATE
Irion Sanger	12/5/14
3	1